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Below is a listing of Ohio tax practitioners who prepare agricultural tax returns, presented in alphabetical order and not in any order 
of preference. Provision of this list does not constitute an endorsement or promise of assistance nor does it represent a complete 
listing of all tax practitioners that may provide tax services for agricultural clients. 
 
 
Frank Acton 
Frank M Acton CPA Inc 
Phone: 740-606-6725 
Email: fmacton@copper.net 
3801 Lancaster Thornville Road 
Lancaster OH 43130 
 
Stephen Alexander 
Alexander,Spencer,KremerCPA 
Phone: 937-652-1326 
Email: soacpa@ctcn.net 
113 East Court St, P.O. Box 538 
Urbana OH 43078 
 
Judy Augsburger 
JM Agusburger CPA 
Phone: 419-358-1336 
Email: jmaugsburger@ymail.com 
302 South Main St 
Bluffton OH 45817 
 
David Baird 
Phone: 937-215-9460 
Email: dbaird5@woh.rr.com 
2849 Old Mill Road 
Springfield OH 45502 
 
Luke Baker 
Phone: 419-966-7330 
Email: klbaker@henry-net.com 
E363 SR 108 
Holgate OH 43527-9708 
 
Matthew Baltic 
Baltic & Associates 
Phone: 330-682-7300 
Email: balticm10112@aol.com 
220 N Main St. Box 607 
Orrville OH 44667 
 

Sue Bennett 
The Shealy Group 
Phone: 419-524-2875 
Email: sbennett@shealygroup.com 
68 Park Avenue West 
Mansfield OH 44902 
 
Alice Berning 
McCrate, DeLaet & Co 
Phone: 937-575-2127 
Email: aberning@mccrate.com 
100 S Main Ste 203 PO Box 339 
Sidney OH 45365 

 
Ronnie Blankenship 
Arbuckle Phayer Accounting Group 
Phone: 740-681-4188 
Email: ronnie@arbucklephayer.com 
2229 W. Fair Ave. 
Lancaster OH 43130 
 
Josh Bruner 
Temar Accounting 
Phone: 419-445-4850 
Email: joshbruner10@gmail.com 
PO Box 86 
Archbold OH 43502 
 
Robert Burch 
Baker Baker & Haas 
Phone: 740-344-0351 
Email: rburch@bbhaas.com 
275 S 21st St 
Newark OH 43055 
 
Thomas Burns 
Monnier & Co., CPA's 
Phone: 937-492-6101 
Email: tburns@monniercpa.com 
1055 Fairington Dr. 
Sidney OH 45365 
 

Norman Caudill 
M&N Caudill Tax Prep 
Phone: 937-964-8112 
Email: ncaudill@woh.rr.com 
4045 Dialton Road PO Box 398 
North Hampton OH 45349 
 
Robert Christy 
Farm Accounts, Computer, Tax 
Phone: 419-423-7061 
Email: agentbob2@aol.com 
134 E Findlay St 
Carey OH 43316 
 
Chris Cochran 
Cochran & Assoc CPA, Inc 
Phone: 419-468-9901 
Email: chris@cochran-cpa.com 
506 Harding Way West 
Galion OH 44903 
 
Thomas Coe 
Phone: 419-564-2427 
Email: tomcoe@zoominternet.net 
4855 Mansfield-Adario Road 
Shiloh OH 44878 
 
Rodney Cook 
Cook, Smith & Co 
Phone: 419-483-4829 
Email: rodney@cooksmithcpas.com 
1355 W Main Ste B 
Bellevue OH 44811 
 
Lea Ann Coston 
Phone: 814-724-5018 
Email: coston1@zoominternet.net 
11251 S Wayland Road 
Meadville PA 16335 
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Glenn Cunningham 
Cunningham & Assoc. 
Phone: 440-717-1350 
Email: glenn@c-p-a.com 
60 Eagle Valley Ct. 
Broadview Heights OH 44147 
 
Thomas Dayton 
Mosley, Pfundt & Click LLC 
Phone: 419-356-4521 
Email: tdayton@bex.net 
1280 Sutton Pl. 
Perrysburg OH 43551 
 
Dale DeLoye 
Deloye & Co., LLC 
Phone: 419-582-1040  x102 
Email: dale@deloyecpa.com 
331 Cardo Road 
Fort Loramie OH 45845 
 
Keith DeWalt 
DeWalt & Gallup, Inc. 
Phone: 419-872-1272 
Email: kadcpa@dewaltgallup.com 
12855 Eckel Junction Road 
Perrysburg OH 43551 
 
Jacob Doup 
WRP CPAs 
Phone: 740-397-0779 
Email: jacob@wrpcpas.com 
1684 Venture Drive, Suite B 
Mount Vernon OH 43050 
 
Angela Drake 
Angela's Accounting Service 
Phone: 740-962-2034 
Email: angelasaccting@gmail.com 
988 S SR 78 SW 
Malta OH 43758 
 
Rudy Evanich 
Evanich Accounting- Tax Serv 
Phone: 330-862-3732 
Email: rudy@evanichaccounting.com 
1554 Fox Avenue SE 
Paris OH 44669 
 
Kyla Frautschy 
K M Accounting 
Phone: 330-343-6094 
Email: kyla@kmaccounting.net 
3900 SR 800 NE 
Dover OH 44622 
 

Kelvin Gable 
Gable Tax Service 
Phone: 419-368-3955 
Email: gabletax@gmail.com 
2201 County Road 2175 
Perrysville OH 44864-9721 
 
Suzzanne Gero-Snyder 
WSR Certified Public Accountants P.C. 
Phone: 734-662-2522 
Email: sgero-snyder@wsr-cpa.com 
167 Little Lake Dr 
Ann Arbor MI 48103 
 
Beth Glass 
Beth A Glass CPA 
Phone: 740-826-7429 
Email: bethglasscpa@yahoo.com 
1702 John Glenn Hwy 
New Concord OH 43762 
 
Kathryn Hafer 
Wright Law Company 
Phone: 740-499-2551 
Email: kayhafer@aol.com 
1154 LaRue Marseilles Rd N 
LaRue OH 43332 
 
Kelly Harsh 
Glenndale Farms 
Phone: 740-815-0019 
Email: klyharsh@gmail.com 
4926 David Road 
Delaware OH 43015 
 
Elizabeth Hartley 
Hartley & Marshall LLC 
Phone: 740-425-3313 
Email: betsy1951@att.net 
124 East Main Street 
Barnesville OH 43713 
 
Judy Haven 
The VanderBloemen Group LLC 
Phone: 262-236-9806 
Email: jah@constcpa.com 
10345 N. Port Washington Rd 
Mequon WI 53092 
 
Tony Hoskinson 
Tony W. Hoskinson CPA 
Phone: 614-878-3452 
Email: twhoskinson@live.com 
2438 Shrewsbury Road 
Columbus OH 43221-1234 
 

Stephanie Jebode 
Sr. Accountant 
Phone: 740-363-9031 
Email: sjebode@maloneynovotny.com 
174 Lake St. 
Delaware OH 43015 
 
Randy Kaup 
Moorman, Harting & Co 
Phone: 419-678-4814 
Email: rkaup@moormanharting.com 
815 W Main St PO Box 86 
Coldwater OH 45828 
 
Rosemarie Keating 
Keating & Associates 
Phone: 330-847-6700 
Email: rkeating@neohio.twcbc.com 
5024 Mahoning Ave NW 
Warren OH 44483-1408 
 
Heather Kebert 
Coston Acctng & Tax Service 
Phone: 814-724-5018 
Email: tam1jar@yahoo.com 
11251 S Wayland Rd 
Meadville PA 16335 
 
Mary Jo Ketner 
Petkwitz & Ketner, Inc. 
Phone: 419-352-5544 
Email: maryjo.ketner@pandkcpas.com 
1052 West Wooster St. 
Bowling Green OH 43402 
 
Karen Killian 
Miller Tax & Accounting LLC 
Phone: 419-485-5915 
Email: milleracct1040@gmail.com 
14136 US HWY 20A 
Montpelier OH 43543 
 
Andrew Knueve 
Leopold Wildenhaus Sahloff Welch 
Phone: 419-523-5015 
Email: andy@lwswlaw.com 
321 East Main St. 
Ottawa OH 45875 
 
Beth Kortokrax 
Orchard Accounting 
Phone: 419-332-2500 
Email: bethkortokrax@msn.com 
1535 N. River Road 
Fremont OH 43420 
 



Amanda Kress 
Kress & Company LLC 
Phone: 419-419-5039 
Email: ajkresscpa@hotmail.com 
20580 Long Judson Road 
Weston OH 43569 
 
Michelle Leto 
Phone: 513-701-7105 
Email: mmsleto@yahoo.com 
851 Ohio Pike Suite 202 
Cincinnati OH 45245 
 
Keith Lewis 
Jones, Cochenour & Co 
Phone: 740-653-9581 
Email: klewis@jcccpa.com 
125 W. Mulberry St 
Lancaster OH 43130 
 
Keith Linerode 
Raub Financial Group 
Phone: 330-875-2800 
Email:  
keith@raubfinancialgroup.com 
507 E Main Steet 
Louisville OH 44641 
 
David Luderman 
Luderman & Konst Inc 
Phone: 419-782-7166 
dluderman@ludermankonstcpas.com 
317 Jefferson Ave 
Defiance OH 43512 
 
Janice Massey 
Massey's Financial Services 
Phone: 740-962-5505 
Email: masseystax@earthlink.net 
5400 W Poplar Ridge Road 
Malta OH 43758 
 
Jacqueline Massey 
H&R Block 
Phone: 937-981-2101 
Email: jackie.massey2473@gmail.com 
1470 Jefferson St 
P O Box 66 
Greenfield OH 45123 
 
Richard McDaniel 
Rick McDaniel Income Tax Serv 
Phone: 740-441-9941 
Email: rickmcdanielinctax@sbcglobal.net 
19 Locust Street PO Box 802 
Gallipolis OH 45631 

Douglas Miller 
Raub Financial Group 
Phone: 330-875-2800 
Email: doug@raubfinancialgroup.com 
507 E. Main St. NE 
Louisville OH 44641 
 
Cyndi Morris 
Phone: 740-335-9846 
Email: cyntax@ameritech.net 
423 Hickory Lane N 
Washington CH OH 43160 
 
Gene Moyer, EA 
Phone: 937-962-2544 
Email: gmoyer@woh.rr.com 
4881 St. Rte. 503 
Lewisburg OH 45338 
 
Timothy Oatney 
Oatney & Assoc 
Phone: 740-687-1192 
Email: toatney@oatneycpa.com 
121 E 6th Ave Ste 105 
Lancaster OH 43130 
 
John O'Connell 
Somerset CPAs 
Phone: 317-472-2244 
Email: Koconnell@somersetcpas.com 
3925 River Crossing Parkway 
Indianapolis IN 46240 
 
Briana Oltmann 
CE Williams Financial 
Phone: 740-967-7999 
Email: briana@cewilliamsfinancial.com 
27 E Coshocton St 
Johnstown OH 43031 
 
Julie Pappas 
Dublin Advisors LLC CPA 
Phone: 614-674-1482 
Email: julie@dublinadvisors.com 
5990 Venture Drive Ste 1B 
Dublin OH 43017 
 
Ronald Parisi 
Orchard Accounting 
Phone: 419-332-2500 
Email: rparisi@orchardaccounting.com 
1535 N. River Road 
Fremont OH 43420 
 

Jill A. Quellhorst, EA 
Phone: 419-629-3638 
Email: jquellhorst@msn.com 
03217 Southland Road 
New Bremen OH 45869 
 
L Slater Raub 
Raub Financial Group Inc 
Phone: 330-875-2800 
Email: slater@raubfinancialgroup.com 
507 E Main St 
Louisville OH 44641 
 
Earl Rice 
Diller & Rice LLC 
Phone: 419-238-5064 
Email: earl@drlawllc.com 
124 E. Main Street 
Van Wert OH 45891-1725 
 
Judy Risner 
Farm Accts Computers Tax Svcs 
Phone: 419-423-7061 
Email: ciagency@aol.com 
1230 E Sandusky St 
Findlay OH 45840 
 
James Rode 
Sunderman & Rode LLP 
Phone: 419-278-7015 
Email: jimrode@earthlink.net 
114 E. Main St., Box 54 
Deshler OH 43516 
 
David Rudy 
Rudy's Tax and Accounting 
Phone: 937-864-2510 
Email: rudystaxservice@yahoo.com 
1151 Blue Jay Dr 
Enon OH 45323 
 
Thomas Scheetz 
Accurate Accounting Assoc 
Phone: 330-904-5310 
Email: tscheetz46@hotmail.com 
1206 N Main Street Suite 126 
North Canton OH 44720 
 
Doug Schilling 
Agri-Accounting Services 
Phone: 419-927-6227 
Email: doug@agri-accounting.com 
8380 County Hwy 134 
Upper Sandusky OH 43351 
 
 



Cynthia E. Siler CPA 
Phone: 419-783-7379 
Email: neycpa@frontier.com 
15246 Vollmer Road 
Ney OH 43549 
 
James Smith 
Commercial Tax Records 
Phone: 419-286-2599 
jsmith@commercialtaxrecords.com 
120 W Second St PO Box 85 
Fort Jennings OH 45844 
 
JoAn Smith 
H&R Block 
Phone: 419-692-1621 
Email: joansmith@hrblock.com 
227 North Main Street 
Delphos OH 45833 
 
Natalie Smith 
Penrod & George 
Phone: 419-636-5633 
Email: nsmith@penrodcpa.com 
124 S. Lynn Street 
Bryan OH 43506 
 
Steven Smith 
Cook, Smith & Company CPA's, LLC 
Phone: 419-483-4829 
Email: ssmith@cooksmithcpas.com 
1355 W. Main St. Ste B 
Bellevue OH 44811 
 

Bruce Stauffer 
Echo Valley Farms LLC 
Phone: 330-897-1433 
Email: evfbruce@gmail.com 
5147 Troendly Road SW 
Stone Creek OH 43840 
 
Mary Steiger 
Raub Financial 
Phone: 330-875-2800 
Email: mary@raubfinancialgroup.com 
507 E Main Steet 
Louisville OH 44641 
 
Gregory Steyer 
Phone: 419-238-5064 
Email: gsteyer@bright.net 
2000 N. Clinton St. 
Defiance OH 43512 
 
Trey Stober 
Agri-Accounting Services 
Phone: 740-244-8316 
Email: trey@agri-accounting.com 
3133 US 33 
Rockford OH 45882-9401 
 
Glenna Stout 
Glenna Stout EA 
Phone: 419-547-6670 
Email: glenna@stoutea.com 
137 W Buckeye St #A POB 120 
Clyde OH 43410 
 
Perry Walker 
Walker & Assoc 
Phone: 419-468-3171 
Email: pswcpa@hotmail.com 
506 Harding Way West 
Galion OH 44833 
 

Rosemary Webster 
Webster Tax Service 
Phone: 937-962-4371 
Email: rmw_cpa_98@yahoo.com 
4043 Sonora Road 
Lewisburg OH 45338 
 
Jill Welch 
Leopold, Wildenhaus, Sahloff & Welch 
Phone: 419-523-5015 
Email: angie@lwswlaw.com 
321 E Main Street PO Box 303 
Ottawa OH 45875 
 
Thomas Weygandt 
Tweyg Consulting Ltd 
Phone: 330-465-8019 
Email: tweyg@embarqmail.com 
3484 McAfee Road 
Wooster OH 44691-9027 
 
Jennifer Wollet 
Phone: 330-482-5010 
Email: jenniferwolletcpa@gmail.com 
42288 Metz Road 
Columbiana OH 44408 
 
Marilyn Woodworth 
Woodworth Accounting Inc 
Phone: 419-569-2194 
Email: mwdth@columbus.rr.com 
1820 State Route 598 
Galion OH 44833 
 

 


